Position Other Positions Held

Dir Health & Human Serv
Staff Services Manager
DHHS Budget Analyst
Accounting Technician
DHHS Budget Analyst
DHHS Office Manager
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
DHHS Budget Analyst
Deputy Dir Hith & Hum Ser
DHHS Budget Analyst

County

Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County

Colusa County

Department Total Wages

Dhhs Admin
Dhhs Admin
Dhhs Admin
Dhhs Admin
Dhhs Admin
Dhhs Admin
Dhhs Admin
Dhhs Admin
Dhhs Admin
Dhhs Admin
Dhhs Admin

$174,390
$115,872
$74,976
$73,833
$65,870
$57,692
$52,888
$40,952
$20,670
$8,888
$5,277

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,982
$29,939
$8,485
$8,605
$8,095
$7,124
$26,015
$16,276
$10,412
$1,079
$652



