Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Health & Human Serv		Colusa County	Dhhs Admin	\$174,390	\$27,982
Staff Services Manager		Colusa County	Dhhs Admin	\$115,872	\$29,939
DHHS Budget Analyst		Colusa County	Dhhs Admin	\$74,976	\$8,485
Accounting Technician		Colusa County	Dhhs Admin	\$73,833	\$8,605
DHHS Budget Analyst		Colusa County	Dhhs Admin	\$65,870	\$8,095
DHHS Office Manager		Colusa County	Dhhs Admin	\$57,692	\$7,124
Accounting Technician		Colusa County	Dhhs Admin	\$52,888	\$26,015
Accounting Technician		Colusa County	Dhhs Admin	\$40,952	\$16,276
DHHS Budget Analyst		Colusa County	Dhhs Admin	\$20,670	\$10,412
Deputy Dir Hlth & Hum Ser		Colusa County	Dhhs Admin	\$8,888	\$1,079
DHHS Budget Analyst		Colusa County	Dhhs Admin	\$5,277	\$652